SUNDAY

JULY 2014

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

SATURDAY

Western
Legion &
Auxiliary
Meeting
8:00 p.m.

2

3

Western EMT
Meeting
7:30 p.m.

5

7

Alexandria
Firemen’s
Meeting
8:00 p.m.
Daykin
EMT
Meeting
7:00 p.m.
Western Town
Board
7:30 p.m.

8
Daykin Town
Board
Meeting
7:00 p.m.

9

Alexandria

Town Board
Meeting
8:00 p.m.

10

12
Western Library
Book Club
9:30 a.m.
Western
Recycling Semi
9:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m.

13

14
Tobias
Firemen’s
Meeting
8:00 p.m.
Western
Library Board
Meeting
6:00 p.m.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21
Western
Community
Club
7:00 p.m.

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Alexandria
Firemen’s
Meeting
8:00 p.m.
Daykin
Firemen’s
Meeting
7:00 p.m.
Western
Firemen’s
Meeting
7:00 p.m.

29

30

31




