

## Community Calendar **JULY 2014**



					(	
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
		Western Legion & Auxiliary Meeting 8:00 p.m.	2	Western EMT Meeting 7:30 p.m.	4 Tradesparation of Oaks	5
6	Alexandria Firemen's Meeting 8:00 p.m. Daykin EMT Meeting 7:00 p.m. Western Town Board 7:30 p.m.	8 Daykin Town Board Meeting 7:00 p.m.	Alexandria Town Board Meeting 8:00 p.m.	10	11	Western Library Book Club 9:30 a.m. Western Recycling Semi 9:00 a.m11:00 a.m.
13	Tobias Firemen's Meeting 8:00 p.m. Western Library Board Meeting 6:00 p.m.	15	16	17	18	19
20	Western Community Club 7:00 p.m.	22	23	24	25	26
27	Alexandria Firemen's Meeting 8:00 p.m. Daykin Firemen's Meeting 7:00 p.m. Western Firemen's Meeting 7:00 p.m.	29	30	31		